
Lt· HOSPITAL Jg Ao±sun 
SERVICIO NACIONAL DE SALUD 

LIBRO BANCO 
CUENTA UNICA 

DEL 01 AL 30 DE JUNIO 2021 

No . 
FECHA 

. 
DETALLE/CONCEPTO CK/DEP./TRANSF. ENTRADAS SALIDAS BALANCE 

31-may-21 BALANCE AL 31/5/2021 14,623,926.56 0.00 14,623,926.56 
01-jun-21 TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 2,500,000.00 12,123,926.56 
01-jun-21 OEP. ARS SIMAG (BO100000596)(382182) ck#-6760 0020-100-460 2,000.00 12,125,926.56 

TR.(ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), {B1500055481,82,83,84,85), 
04-jun-21 Rec (382183) 323,500.15 12,449,426.71 

DEP.(ARS-PLAN SALUD BANCO CENTRAL), {B15000) 
16-jun-21 (382184), CK. 33462 0165-050-442 2,400.00 12,451,826.71 

16-jun-21 DEP.(ARS HUMAN0-382185-lt#-8010000 0591, 592(CK- 195748 0165-050-439 74,104.73 12,525,931.44 

16-jun-21 DEP.(PRIMERA-ARS HUMANO-382186-ft#-BO100000593(CK-149551 0165-050-435 195,866.51 12,721,797.95 
18-jun-21 TR. ARS RENACER (BO100000586) (382187) 19,437.32 12,741,235.27 
21-jun-21 TR. ARS YUN EN (B0100000597)(382188) 40,476.42 12,781,711.69 
22-jun-21 TR.(ARS·MAPFRE SALUD), (B0100000549) (382189) 2,800.00 12,784,511.69 
22-jun-21 TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), (B0100000594) (382190) 148,154.78 12,932,666.47 
23-jun-21 TR. ARS METASALUD (B0100000599) (382191) 39,636.00 12,972,302.47 
25-jun-21 TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIAD0-)382192 (CK#20677) 3,210,689.57 16,182,992.04 
25-jun-21 TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 2,500,000.00 13,682,992.04 
28-jun-21 DEP. ARS SIMAG (BO100000612)(382193) ck#-7089 7,927.56 13,690,919.60 

DEP. ARS MONUMENTAL (BO100000604) (382194) 
29-jun-21 ck.143086 1,260.00 13,692,179.60 
30-jun-21 TR.ARS FUTUR0-382195 {BO100000617) TR. 26,954.13 13,719,133.73 
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4,095,207.17 5,000,000.00 
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